

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number 171 / 21275 . MNB

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DTMB\Cadillac Place** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Cadillac Place - Elevator Upgrades (Phase 1)** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **8/14/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **10/13/2024**

Director SAB Architect Hobbs & Black Architects

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Spartan Construction Group, Inc 30956 Industrial Rd. Livonia MI 48150			5.00%	Bond	\$3,487,000.00 2
Antler Construction Company, Inc. 5820 N. Canton Center Road, Suite 105 Canton MI 48187	Yes	QDV Preference	5.00%	Bond	\$3,550,000.00 1
RAS Contracting, Inc. P.O.Box 434 Holt MI 48842	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$4,071,700.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 3

File Number **751 / 19418 . TAP**

Agency Name **DNR/State Owned Rail Trails in Ontonagon County** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Western UP Culvert Replacements Phase III - Verrier Creek** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **8/14/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **10/13/2024**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Ruotsala Construction, LLC E5299 Hannu Road Ironwood MI 49938			5.00%	Bond	\$81,248.00 1
Blue Line Site Solutions 47255 Obenhoff Acres Road Atlantic Mine MI 49905			5.00%	Bond	\$97,000.00 2
Snow Country Contracting, Inc. E6254 Hwy. US 2 Bessemer MI 49911			5.00%	Bond	\$100,737.71 3
DP Construction, Inc. 41353 U.S. 41, P.O. Box 196 Chassell MI 49916			5.00%	Bond	\$115,700.00 4

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **761 / 10345 . SAR**

Bid Package # **9**

Agency Name **EGLE/Ott/Story/Cordova Superfund Site** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Ott/Story/Cordova - Groundwater Treatment System** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **8/14/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **10/13/2024**

Director SAB Architect Fishbeck

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Allied Mechanical Services, Inc. 5688 East ML Drive Kalamazoo MI 49048			5.00%	Bond	\$3,773,000.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 22418 . SAR**

Agency Name **EGLE/Cass Street Area** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Cass Street - Groundwater System Decommissioning** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **8/14/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **10/13/2024**

Director SAB Architect DLZ Michigan

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Job Site Services, Inc. 4395 Wilder Road Bay City MI 48706			5.00%	Bond	\$109,100.00 1
Environmental Remediation Group, LLC 410 E. Dowland St. Ludington MI 49431	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$163,270.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **761 / 24380 . SAR**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **EGLE/Near Berrien Springs Michigan**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Burgoyne Road - Hydrilla Pond Dredge**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **8/14/2024 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **10/13/2024**

Director SAB Architect Bill Keiper - EGLE

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Mid-Michigan Ponds, LLC 6500 HoweE Rd. Bath MI 48808				Cashiers Check	\$239,392.00 1
Schlicht Excavating 13126 Sheridan Rd. Montrose MI 48457			5.00%	Bond	\$289,000.00 2
Catskill Remedial Contracting Services, Inc. 10315 Grand River Rd. Ste 101 Brighton MI 48114			5.00%	Bond	\$536,192.00 3
Oselka Constructors Co., LLC P.O. Box 253 Union Pier MI 49129			5.00%	Bond	\$568,000.00 4